
GOVERNING BODY OF EACH TAXING ENTITY AND THEIR CONTACT INFORMATION

Citv of Crane
Mayor- Kelly Nichols,

Berry Ingram
Joe Morrison
Manuel Qadena Sr
Evan Dale Lowery
Sally Dodd
Norman Pinedo

Crane ISD
Vidal (Tinker) Cadena
Rose Mary Cavazos
Wally Cox
Ricky Flores
Ellis Lane
Alan Swinford ,

Twilah Ward

knichol s@ crane. texas. gov
gi ngram@ crane. texas. gov
j morri son@ crane. texas. gov
mcadena?D.crane. texas. sov
el owery@ crane. texas. gov
sdodd@ crane. texas. gov
npinedo@ crane.texas. gov

Crane County
Judge - Roy Hodges 432-558-1100
Commissioner, Precinct I - Tom Brown 432-558-1101
Commissioner, Precin ct 2 - Brian Brents 432-558-1 101

Commissioneq Preoinct 3 - Domingo Escobedo 432-558-LI0l
Commissioner, Precinat 4 - Cody Hanelson 432-558-1101

Crane Water Diitriit
Ricky Beardslee - President
William Roy Wrighl -iV. President
Hunter Seabourn - Secretary
Randel Pittman
Weldon Hayes ,

Ex Officio: '

Crane County Judge, Roy Hodges
Crane City Managen, Dru Gravens

rhodges@co. crane.tx.us
tom.brown@co. crane.tx.ns
bbrents@co. crane.tx. us
domingo. escobedo@co. crane.tx.us
codybob. harrel son@ co. crane.tx. us

rbeardslee@cranecowd. org
rwright@cranecowd. org
hseab ourn@ cranecowd. org
rpittman@cranecowd. org
whayes@cranecowd.org

rhodges@co, crane. tx. us
drugravens@ cl assicnet. net

432-934-7stt
432-208-8845
432.693-7563
432-693-6106
432-634-2558
432-556-8318
432-553-9398

vcadena@craneisd.com
rcavazos@cranei sd. com
wcox@craneisd.com
rflores@craneisd.com
elane@craneisd,com
aswinford@craneisd. com
tward@craneisd.com

Crane Ifospital District
Pct 1, Bruce William
Pct2, GenaNorvell;.
Pct 3, Jimmy Heath
Pct 4, Cherri Brents
At Large, Ty G,ollihbr
At Large, Ben Fuentes
At Large, Kim Harrelson
CEO, Dianne Yedger
CFO, Daniel Ibarra III
CNO, Pat Touchstonel

PO BOX 214
336 Rogers Rd
PO BOX 776
403 East2}th
1419 S. McElroy
1511 S. McElroy
1819 McElroy
432-558-3555 Ext. i33
432-558-3555 Ext. 148
432-558-3555 Ext 111

432-438-0827
432-558-7353
432-559-0504
432-238-3957
432-290-5220
432-269-9208
432-5s7-7460
432-s58-3555
940-393-3660
432-770-9834

bwilli am s@ crane. texas. gov
genanorvell@ sbcglobal. net
jimmy@heathl0l.net
cherribrents@ gmail. com
ccfeedl5@gmail.com
b fuentesTO9 6@ gmail. com
ki mharrel son96@.y ahoo. com
dyeager@ cranememori al. org
dibarra@cranememori dl. org
ptouchstone@cranememori al. org


